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lodine-123 Sodium
Radiochemical Solution Advantages

lodine-123 can be used for a wide range of clinical imaging applications
in endocrinology, neurology, oncology and cardiology. It is also an ideal
research tool because of its short half-life, clear SPECT images, and
ease of handling.

e Key supplier to North American
market since 1984

* High quality product, preservative
BWXT Medical offers Sodium lodide in solution and dry forms, with free
multiple shipment days available per week and next day delivery across

North America. * Custom dispensing available for

next day delivery

¢ Available in solution and dr
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Product Specification Packaging destination on time

Half-Life: * V-vial with

13.2 hours (1,3,5mL)

* Glass vial

Solution Form (6, 10 mL) Other BWXT Products:

Sodium iodide in 0.1N NaOH

Dry Form Product Origin e é'?ogg rg?};;yquiﬂoﬁﬂe

Sodium jodide in 0.1N NaOH Vancouver, Canada + Indium-111 Chloride Radiochemical

evaporated to dryness under Solution

nitrogen. * lodine-123 Sodium lodide Oral Solution
(Canada Only)

Specific Activity* ] gglmgﬂlum -68 Chloride Radiochemical

No carrier added ¢ Strontium-82 Chloride Radiochemical
Solution

Activity Concentration*
At customer request

For More Information: North America: +1.800.267.6211 | International: +1.613.963.2621
Online: bwxtmedical.com | isotopeorders@bwxt.com



lodine-123 Decay Table Half-Life: 13.2 hours

HOURS O
0 1.0000 0.9870 0.9741 0.9614 0.9488 0.9365 0.9243 0.9122 0.9003 0.8886 0.8770 0.8655
3 0.8542 0.8431 0.8321 0.8213 0.8105 0.8000 0.7895 0.7792 0.7691 0.7591 0.7492 0.7394
6 0.7297 0.7202 0.7108 0.7016 0.6924 0.6834 0.6745 0.6657 0.6570 0.6484 0.6400 0.6316
9 0.6234 0.6152 0.6072 0.5993 0.5915 0.5838 0.5762 0.5686 0.5612 0.5539 0.5467 0.5396
12 0.6325 0.5256 0.5187 0.5120 0.5053 0.4987 0.4922 0.4858 0.4794 0.4732 0.4670 0.4609
15 0.4549 0.4490 0.4431 0.4373 0.4316 0.4260 0.4204 0.4150 0.4096 0.4042 0.3989 0.3937
18 0.3886 0.3835 0.3785 0.3736 0.3687 0.3639 0.3592 0.3545 0.3499 0.3453 0.3408 0.3363
21 0.3320 0.3276 0.3234 0.3191 0.3150 0.3109 0.3068 0.3028 0.2989 0.2950 0.2911 0.2873
% 24 0.2836 0.2799 0.2762 0.2726 0.2691 0.2656 0.2621 0.2587 0.25563 0.2520 0.2487 0.2454
8 27 0.2422 0.2391 0.2360 0.2329 0.2299 0.2269 0.2239 0.2210 0.2181 0.2152 0.2124 0.2097
- 30 0.2069 0.2042 0.2016 0.1989 0.1964 0.1938 0.1913 0.1888 0.1863 0.1839 0.1815 0.1791
33 0.1768 0.1745 01722 0.1699 0.1677 0.1655 0.1634 0.1613 0.1592 0.1571 0.1550 0.1530
36 0.1510 0.1490 0.1471  0.1452 0.1433 0.1414 0.1396 0.1378 0.1360 0.1342 0.1324 0.1307
39 0.1290 0.1273 0.1257 0.1240 0.1224 014208 0.1192 0.1177 01161  0.14146  0.1131 0.1117
42 0.1102 0.1088 0.1073 0.1059 0.1046 0.1032 0.1019 0.1005 0.0992 0.0979 0.0966 0.0954
45 0.0941 0.0929 0.0917 0.0905 0.0893 0.0882 0.0870 0.0859 0.0848 0.0836 0.0826 0.0815
48 0.0804 0.0794 0.0783 0.0773 0.0736 0.0753 0.0743 0.0734 0.0724 0.0715 0.0705 0.0696
Sil 0.0687 0.0678 0.0669 0.0660 0.0652 0.0643 0.0635 0.0627 0.0618 0.0610 0.0602 0.0595
54 0.0587 0.0579 0.0572 0.0564 0.0557 0.0550 0.0542 0.0535 0.0528 0.0521 0.0515 0.0508
57 0.0501 0.0495 0.0488 0.0482 0.0479 0.0469 0.0463 0.0457 0.0451 0.0445 0.0440 0.0434

The half-life values stated are as of time of publication. BWXT values may vary.
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BWXT Medical Ltd. provides its customers, who conduct life-saving medical procedures for patients around the Bw I
®

world, the benefit of decades of experience in the development, processing, packaging and delivery of medical

isotopes. Headquartered in Ottawa, Ontario, BWXT Medical employs approximately 300 highly-skilled people Me dical
in Ottawa and Vancouver, British Columbia. BWXT Medical is part of the Commercial Operations segment of

BWX Technologies, Inc. (NYSE:BWXT), headquartered in Lynchburg, Virginia, U.S.A. BWXT is a Fortune 1000 BWXT Medical

and Defense News Top 100 manufacturing and engineering innovator that provides safe and effective nuclear 447 March Road

solutions for global security, clean energy, environmental restoration, nuclear medicine and space exploration. With
approximately 8,700 employees, BWXT has 15 major operating sites in the U.S., Canada and the U.K.

In addition, BWXT joint ventures provide management and operations at a dozen U.S. Department of Energy

and NASA facilities. Follow us on LinkedIn, X, Facebook and Instagram, and learn more at www.bwxt.com.

Ottawa, ON, Canada K2K 1X8

Regional Office
4004 Wesbrook Mall

The information contained herein is provided for general information purposes only and is not intended nor to be construed as a Vancouver, BC, Canada V6T 2A3

warranty, an offer, or any representation of contractual or other legal responsibility.

The products and services described herein are provided by the subsidiaries of BWX Technologies, Inc. Customer Service
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